SessionResults55062E_2023624_165416

5574
55622
5509
5519
5553
5564
5508
5571
5500
5558
5512
5541
5515
5540
5555
5572
5546
5557
5556
5548
5530
5521
5524
5568

Name

Yana Healy
Samantha Liu
Aadya Nayak
Julia Eckhardt
Ana Neuman
Francesca Vitelli
Angelina Franke
Kelly Warner
Aliya Gaut
Gillian Malany
Angelica Young
Kaitlyn Jackson
Ciara Hughes
Jenna Sherry
Bridget Hoban
Cadence Albanese
Allison Szczap
Lauren Loeper
Natalie Kamper
Megan Hicks
Layna Seymour
Shade Grahling
Mia Riddick

Ella Tor

Club

WA-LAK
NJ-MAD
CA-RAN
NJ-MAD
OH-WAY
PA-PHO
CA-RAN
PA-GBR
CA-CAM
PA-GBR
CA-RAN
OH-GCY
MA-SS
OH-NAP
PA-GBR
WA-LAK
OH-CY
PA-GBR
PA-GBR
OH-ASH
OH-KET
NJ-MAD
NJ-MAD
PA-WIL

Level

WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD
WLD

State Age | Vault

17
17
18
17
18
16
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
17
18
17

SV

JO Scr
9.100
9.100
9.250
9.100
9.000
8.800
9.100
9.000
9.400
8.750
9.225
8.750
8.800
8.525
8.950
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.700
8.700
8.500
8.650
8.750

Uneven Bars

Rnk SV

o o N o

11

13

14
12
21
10
19
20
22
23
16
17
24
18
15

JO Scr
9.600
9.150
8.875
9.000
9.175
8.400
8.275
8.500
7.600
8.700
7.300
8.125
9.000
8.100
6.900
7.800
8.100
7.550
7.500
7.100
8.175
7.550
8.350
7.000

Beam

Rnk SV

Y

© N~ O W

11

18

22
14

15
25
17
16
19
21
23
13
20
10
24

JO Scr
9.100
9.050
9.300
8.950
8.600
9.400
9.200
8.100
8.700
8.000
8.800
8.550
8.150
8.725
8.725
8.275
8.550
8.600
8.600
8.525
7.850
8.425
7.400
8.450

Floor

Rnk SV

JO Scr
9.825
9.275
9.050
9.100
9.275
9.300
8.775
9.450
9.225
9.125
9.225
9.000
8.250
8.850
9.500
9.400
8.825
9.025
8.950
9.200
8.800
8.900
8.900
8.800

AllAround
Rnk JO
1
6
13
12
7
5
23
3
8
11
9
15
24
19
2
4
20
14
16
10
21
17
18
22

Score

37.625
36.575
36.475
36.150
36.050
35.900
35.350
35.050
34.925
34.575
34.550
34.425
34.200
34.200
34.075
34.075
34.025
33.675
33.550
33.525
33.525
33.375
33.300
33.000

Rnk
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5513 | Madelyn Handly MA-SS  WLD 18 S 8.225 12 0.000 25 0.000 25 8.225 25



